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Hemlock Lake and Canadice Hollow
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Special regulations apply, review the
DEC webiste for details. http://
www.dec.ny.gov/lands/66521.html
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Hemlock Lake and Canadice Hollow Map, May 18, 2018 by AndyArthur.org in QGIS 3.0.2-Girona and Python Street Map is

Copyright © OpenStreetMap contributors, CC BY-SA. NYSDEC Data: LiDAR/DEM, Borders, ADK Wetlands, Trails, Assets. True North.
1 inch = 0.3 miles. Projection: NAD83 / UTM zone 18N. Coordinates: 0.01° latitude-longitude (WGS84). Contours are 20 feet.

42.80

42.79

42.76

42.78

42.77

42.75


https://andyarthur.org/map-hemlock-lake-and-canadice-hollow.html

